SYLVANIA Luminaires
Shop Light
Application
The SYLVANIA Shop Light is designed to replace traditional
fluorescent fixtures in residential applications. Easy to install,
this luminaire is sold with mounting accessories including the
relevant chains, hooks, and connectors. Offered with a built

C
C 3FT
Ordering Guide
LEDSHOP / 120 / XX 8 40 / XFT / G2
Product Name Voltage Wattage CRI Color Temp Length Generation
LEDSHOP =
LED Shop Light
120 = 120V 42 = 42 Watts
30 = 30 Watts
8 = >80 40 = 4000K 4 = 4 feet
3 = 3 feet
G2 = Second
Generation
Ordering Information
Item
Number Ordering Abbreviation
Power
(W) Base Type
Input
Voltage
(V)
Average
Life
(hrs) CCT Case Qty
Typical
Lumens
(lm) CRI
Power
Factor
Bulb
Finish
ENERGY
STAR® T20 T24
61451 LEDSHOP/120/42840/4FT/G2 42 Plug in 120 50,000 4000K 6 4200 >80 >90% Frosted Yes No No
61452 LEDSHOP/120/30840/3FT 30 Plug in 120 50,000 4000K 6 3000 >80 >90% Frosted Yes No No
Photometric Data
Shop Light 4' 4200lm
Shop Light 4'
Shop Light 3'
Shop Light 3' 3000lm
Physical Information
Luminaire
Description
(A)
Length
(in)
(B)
Width
(in)
(C)
Height
(in)
LEDSHOP/120/42840/4FT/G2 47.7 4.25 1.22
LEDSHOP/120/30840/3FT 35.7 2.48 1.33
 /sylvania          /sylvania
© 2020 LEDVANCE LLC
LEDVANCE LLC
200 Ballardvale Street
Wilmington, MA 01887 USA
Phone  1-800-LIGHTBULB  (1-800-544-4828)
SYLVANIA and LEDVANCE are registered trademarks.
All other trademarks are those of their respective owners.
Licensee of product trademark SYLVANIA in general lighting.